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Account Statement for Account Number 3713002100315408

Branch Details
Branch Name:
Bank Address

DEHRADUN, CLOCK TOWER
1, RAJPUR ROAD,
CLOCK TOWER, DEHRADUN

City: DEHRADUN
Pin : 248001
IFSC Code: PUNBO0371300

Customer Details

Customer Name:

Customer Address:

| F A'S OPERATIONAL AC UAL CIRCLE BSNL D DUN

RAJPUR ROAD D DUN

OFFICE OF CGMT UL TELECOM CIRCLE WINDLASS COM

City:
Pin : 248001
Nominee :
Statement Period : 16/02/2022 to 16/02/2022
S Cheque
Txn No. | Txn Date Description Branch Name No Dr Amount | Cr Amount Balance
NEFT_OUT:PUNBH220479
36549/UTTARANCHAL
$59032718 | 16/02/2022 | — CAMPA - 1.90,728.00 16,47,757.56 Cr.
— | /UBIN0D903710/1508919914 B
918
R C AGARWAL HARIDWAR-
M1049960 | 16/02/2022 095110 SN HEAAGAR 402641 3,010.00 18,38,485.56 Cr.
TO NHPC LTD TAPOVAN DHARCHULA
M1007910 | 16/02/2022 DHARCHULA 2 (DISTT- 402246 37,303.00 18,41,495.56 Cr.
675000 PITHORAGARH)
M247615 | 16/02/2022 DD - 402492 1,160.00 18,78,798.56 Cr.
M167357 | 16/02/2022 DD - 402158 13,985.00 18,79,958.56 Cr.
M187192 | 16/02/2022 DD . 402090 679.00 18,93,943.56 Cr.
M723086 | 16/02/2022 TRF - 3,86,252.00 18,94,622.56 Cr.
S53665953 | 16/02/2022 AO CASH CCA 402784 31,03,806.00 22,80,874.56 Cr.
INDRESH BHATIA PREM NAGAR,
M490635 | 16/02/2022 sl by 402686 702.00 53,84,680.56 Cr.
maas121 | 16022022 | MUKESERASTYASE ) rype riskikest | 402711 826.00 53,85,382.56 Cr.
NEFT_OUT:PUNBH220476
90304/DHYAN SINGH
SE1624405 | 1610212022 | crunnsnaoaimeausoarso = 12,000.00 53,86,208.56 Cr.
0
‘ BHATNAGAR HM ROORKEE RAMNA
M191600 | 16/02/2022 picitoc i 402628 2,118.00 53,98,208.56 Cr.
S47675362 | 16/02/2022 MR JABAR SINGH - 402687 1,718.00 54,00,326.56 Cr.
s47675362 | 161022022 | UTTAMKUMAR GARG , 402761 1,476.00 54,02,044.56 Cr.
RUKMAN
" Page 1
No -
Account Statement for Account Number 3713002100315408
S47675362 | 16/02/2022 RAMESH - 402725 1,030.00 54,03,520.56 Cr.
S47675362 | 16/02/2022 AO CASH CCA 402785 720.00 54,04,550.56 Cr.
S47675362 | 16/02/2022 SATENDRA SINGH 5 402465 1,712.00 54,05,270.56 Cr.
547675362 | 16022022 | MR MAS‘L";\ARLS'NGH g 402674 2,129.00 54.06,982.56 Cr.

Unless constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him in his statement of

Account it will be taken that he has found the account correct.

*COMPUTER GENERATED ENTERIES SHOWN IN THE STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT DO NOT REQUIRE ANY
AUTHENTICATION / INITIAL FROM THE BANK OFFICIAL.PLEASE DO NOT ACCEPT ANY MANUAL ENTRY IN
YOUR COMPUTER GENERATED STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

* PLEASE ENSURE THAT ALL THE CHEQUE LEAVES IN YOUR CUSTODY ARE DULY BRANDED WITH YOUR
16 DIGITS ACCOUNT NUMBER

* CUSTOMERS ARE REQUESTED IN THEIR OWN INTEREST NOT TO ISSUE CHEQUES WITHOUT
ADEQUATE CLEAR FUNDS /ARRANGEMENTS, SUCH CHEQUES CAN BE RETURNED WITHOUT MAKING
ANY FURTHER REFERENCE TO THEM.

* PLEASE MAINTAIN MINIMUM AVERAGE BALANCE, TO AVOID LEVY OF CHARGES.

*Pls note Penal interest may be charged in loan accounts due to financial reasons such as over

drawings, non receipt of install on the rates prescrribed by bank from time to time and for non financial

reasons like non submission of , QMS forms, non adherence to terms and conditions etc

Abbreviations are as under:

BR: Branch Name , Csh: Cash , Clg: Clearing , 1SO: Inter Sol(##)

QAB:Quarterly Average Balances , LF Chg: Ledger Folio Charges , Intt: Interest , Chrg: Charqges

Rel:Returning , Chg: Cheque , Si: Standing Instruction . Stk Stmt: Stock Statement , Trl Transtor , POSP:PQINT OF SALE
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